
SIAC Meeting Dates for 2017                                                                                               
Administrative Office of the Courts                                                                                                                

1001 Vandalay Drive                                                                                                                          
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 

 
 

*Wednesday, January 25, 2017 
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM  

 
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

 
*Wednesday, April 26, 2017 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, June 28, 2017 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

*Wednesday, July 26, 2017 
10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 

10:00 AM-12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
*Wednesday, October 25, 2017 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

 
Wednesday, December 13, 2017 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 
 

 
*Commissioner Level Meeting 

 


